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HB002
HB250
HB999
HB110
HB130
HB961
HB780
HB64L
HB870
HB090
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     176.9
     191.8
     201.1
     208.0
     213.6
     217.3
     219.9
     221.2
     239.3
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     353.3
     383.1
     401.8
     415.7
     426.9
     434.4
     439.7
     442.3
     478.5

     611.8
     706.7
     766.4
     803.7
     831.4
     853.8
     868.7
     879.3
     884.6
     957.1
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    1413.3
    1532.6
    1607.2
    1662.7
    1707.6
    1737.5
    1758.7
    1769.3
    1914.2

    2446.9
    2826.4
    3065.1
    3214.4
    3325.3
    3415.0
    3474.8
    3517.3
    3538.5
    3828.4
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       868
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Color Information

Mfr:

Colorcode:

Name:

Standard-Nbr.:

Variant:

Year:

Color-ID:

Solution Information

Line:
Solution-ID
Quality:

Created:
Modified:

Solution

Step: Pricegroup: USA Z /  Sec No.:

Pos# Base Code

Date:24-MAY-10


